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AUTO 

FILL

1-19 Boater
CURTIS 

MCCOWN
ID NW 5 5 12.17 0.00 4.14 12.17 5 5 18.24 0.00 6.54 18.24 30.41 NOTE;

1-17 Boater JIM DAVIS ID NW 5 4 11.08 0.50 10.58 5 5 14.44 0.00 14.44 25.02

1-23 Boater TONY SHUYLER ID NW 3 3 8.59 0.00 4.35 8.59 5 5 15.58 0.00 3.68 15.58 24.17

1-10 Boater MATT ROTH ID NW 5 5 12.28 0.00 4.12 12.28 5 4 11.39 0.50 10.89 23.17

1-20 Boater TIM JOHNSTON MT NW 5 5 15.63 0.00 4.43 15.63 3 3 4.14 0.00 4.14 19.77

1-16 Boater BRET FELTER ID NW 5 5 7.76 0.00 7.76 5 5 11.92 0.00 8.38 11.92 19.68

1-4 Boater BRYSON MORT ID NW 5 5 11.74 0.00 3.94 11.74 5 5 6.85 0.00 6.85 18.59

1-3 Boater JASON FULLER ID NW 2 2 6.87 0.00 6.07 6.87 5 5 11.51 0.00 3.74 11.51 18.38

1-1 Boater KIM PFAFF MT NW 5 5 10.65 0.00 2.65 10.65 5 5 7.58 0.00 7.58 18.23

1-18 Boater
ROGER 

STRINGER
ID NW 3 3 4.50 0.00 4.50 5 5 13.26 0.00 4.93 13.26 17.76

1-7 Boater JASON CRONE MT NW 5 5 7.29 0.00 7.29 4 4 10.39 0.00 7.37 10.39 17.68

1-15 Boater ZACK LUGIBIHL MT NW 5 4 7.47 0.00 7.47 5 5 10.03 0.00 10.03 17.50

1-12 Boater STAN FISHER MT NW 2 2 2.17 0.00 2.17 5 5 13.37 0.00 13.37 15.54

1-21 Boater JASON HICKEY ID NW 1 1 3.10 0.00 3.10 5 5 12.16 0.00 12.16 15.26

1-11 Boater SCOTT LEPKA ID NW 5 5 10.08 0.00 4.72 10.08 2 2 4.81 0.00 4.81 14.89

1-2 Boater RYAN WILSON ID NW 4 4 8.36 0.00 3.34 8.36 3 3 5.82 0.00 2.92 5.82 14.18

1-9 Boater DREW FORSTER MT NW 5 5 6.98 0.00 6.98 5 5 6.85 0.00 6.85 13.83

1-14 Boater
DENTON 

CROFTS
ID NW 5 5 11.71 0.00 4.09 11.71 2 2 2.11 0.00 2.11 13.82

1-8 Boater JARED LORD ID NW 5 5 8.99 0.00 3.20 8.99 2 2 3.66 0.00 3.66 12.65

1-24 ALT RANDY MILLER ID NW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5 10.31 0.00 3.18 10.31 10.31

1-5 Boater
EDUARDO 

GARCIA
ID NW 5 5 6.77 0.00 6.77 0.00 0.00 6.77

1-6 Boater TYLER STINGLEY ID NW 4 4 5.83 0.00 2.87 5.83 0.00 0.00 5.83

1-22 Boater ZACH BARNES ID NW 1 1 2.86 0.00 2.86 0.00 0.00 2.86

1-13 Boater LOREN TOROK ID NW 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 90 88 182.88 182.38 86 85 194.42 193.92 376.30
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STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total

1-21 Boater JASON HICKEY ID NW 15.26

1-8 Boater JARED LORD ID NW 12.65

1-23 Boater TONY SHUYLER ID NW 24.17

1-10 Boater MATT ROTH ID NW 23.17 75.25

1-1 Boater KIM PFAFF MT NW 18.23

1-7 Boater JASON CRONE MT NW 17.68

1-9 Boater DREW FORSTER MT NW 13.83

1-15 Boater ZACK LUGIBIHL MT NW 17.50 67.24

TEAM TOTAL
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1-20 1-8 CoAngler CHRIS FELTY ID NW 5 5 16.06 0.00 3.69 16.06 3 3 6.53 0.00 4.18 6.53 22.59

1-13 1-12 CoAngler CARSON MILLER ID NW 4 4 10.37 0.00 3.21 10.37 5 5 10.39 0.00 3.63 10.39 20.76

1-9 1-1 CoAngler TORREY TUCKER ID NW 5 5 6.98 0.00 6.98 5 5 13.28 0.00 3.38 13.28 20.26

1-18 1-9 CoAngler DANIEL IVERS ID NW 5 5 9.00 0.00 2.92 9.00 5 5 10.17 0.00 10.17 19.17

1-14 1-22 CoAngler TODD WICKSTROM ID NW 5 5 10.85 0.00 3.56 10.85 1 1 2.05 0.00 2.05 12.90

1-21 1-15 CoAngler JESSE BOGGS ID NW 3 3 2.87 0.00 2.87 5 5 8.43 0.00 8.43 11.30

1-1 1-19 CoAngler
NICHOLAS 

CORRELL
ID NW 5 4 6.37 0.50 5.87 3 3 5.31 0.00 5.31 11.18

1-15 1-7 CoAngler DAVID ASHTON ID NW 4 4 5.39 0.00 5.39 3 3 5.44 0.00 5.44 10.83

1-3 1-10 CoAngler NATHAN CROFTS ID NW 0.00 0.00 5 5 7.91 0.00 7.91 7.91

1-11 1-23 CoAngler JOSH STRATTON MT NW 3 3 4.80 0.00 4.80 2 2 3.11 0.00 3.11 7.91

1-7 1-20 CoAngler RICKY BRITTELL ID NW 3 3 4.72 0.00 4.72 2 2 3.07 0.00 3.07 7.79

1-5 1-14 CoAngler STEVE ROTH MT NW 2 2 2.39 0.00 2.39 3 3 4.22 0.00 4.22 6.61

1-10 1-16 CoAngler TRAVIS MCFATE ID NW 3 3 4.27 0.00 2.29 4.27 2 2 1.92 0.00 1.92 6.19

1-23 1-3 CoAngler JON HICKEY ID NW 5 5 6.14 0.00 6.14 0.00 0.00 6.14

1-17 1-5 CoAngler BENJAMIN JORE MT NW 2 2 3.40 0.00 3.40 2 2 2.15 0.00 2.15 5.55

1-6 1-17 CoAngler JACOB WEAVER MT NW 0.00 0.00 4 4 5.47 0.00 5.47 5.47

1-2 1-13 CoAngler PATRICK GOLLEN MT NW 0.00 0.00 4 4 4.22 0.00 4.22 4.22

1-8 1-21 CoAngler BRUCE SACKETT MT NW 2 2 1.75 0.00 1.75 1 1 2.15 0.00 2.15 3.90

1-4 1-2 CoAngler RUSS LITTLEFIELD ID NW 3 3 3.09 0.00 3.09 0.00 0.00 3.09

1-12 1-11 CoAngler TARRY GIBSON ID NW 2 2 2.51 0.00 2.51 0.00 0.00 2.51

1-16 1-6 CoAngler DAVE VEGA ID NW 2 2 2.23 0.00 2.23 0.00 0.00 2.23

1-19 1-4 CoAngler SHANE TOROK ID NW 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-22 1-18 CoAngler CLAY WILLIAMS ID NW 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

63 62 103.19 0 0.50 102.69 55 55 95.82 0.00 95.82 198.51

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total TEAM TOTAL
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1-20 1-8 CoAngler CHRIS FELTY ID NW 22.59

1-9 1-1 CoAngler TORREY TUCKER ID NW 20.26

1-15 1-7 CoAngler DAVID ASHTON ID NW 10.83

1-14 1-22 CoAngler TODD WICKSTROM ID NW 12.90 66.58 ADD TO BOATERS

1-5 1-14 CoAngler STEVE ROTH MT NW 6.61

1-8 1-21 CoAngler BRUCE SACKETT MT NW 3.90

1-11 1-23 CoAngler JOSH STRATTON MT NW 7.91

1-17 1-5 CoAngler BENJAMIN JORE MT NW 5.55 23.97 ADD TO BOATERS

90.55


